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Memo No.46.02.6863.000.07.001.20.06                                                        Date: 15-11-2020                               

 

Invitation for Tender (Works) 
e-Tender Notice:01/2020-21 

 
e- Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the 

procurement of following works details are given below. 

 
SL 

No 
Package No. Name of Works Tender 

Last 

Selling 

(date & 

time) 

Tender 

Closing 

(date & 

time) 

Tender 

Opening 

(date & 

time) 

Tender 

ID 

1 e-

Tender/PEDP4/NRD/

PAL/2020-2021/W2-

02728 

Construction of additional 

classroom at Dorichar GPS 

under PEDP4. 

06-Dec-

2020 

18:00 

07-Dec-

2020 

21:00 

 

07-Dec-

2020 

21:00 

 

514308 

 

This is an online Tender, where e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no 

Offline hard copies will be accepted. To Submit e-Tender registration in the National e-GP 

system portal ((http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-

Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through 

any registered Banks branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the 

National e-GP System portal and e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 

 

 

“শেখ হাসিনার মূলনীসি 

গ্রাম েহররর উন্নসি” 

Engr.Riadul Quddus 

Upazila Engineer 

Palash, Narsingdi 

ue.palash@lged.gov.bd 
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