## Government of People's Republic of Bangladesh

Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Upazila Engineer Upazila: Palash, District: Narsingdi www.lged.gov.bd



"শেখ হাসিনার মূলনীতি গ্রাম শহরের উন্নতি"

Date: 15-11-2020

Memo No.46.02.6863.000.07.001.20.06

## Invitation for Tender (Works) e-Tender Notice:01/2020-21

e- Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works details are given below.

SL	Package No.	Name of Works	Tender	Tender	Tender	Tender
No			Last	Closing	Opening	ID
			Selling	(date &	(date &	
			(date &	time)	time)	
			time)			
1	e-	Construction of additional	06-Dec-	07-Dec-	07-Dec-	514308
	Tender/PEDP4/NRD/	classroom at Dorichar GPS	2020	2020	2020	
	PAL/2020-2021/W2-	under PEDP4.	18:00	21:00	21:00	
	02728					

This is an online Tender, where e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no Offline hard copies will be accepted. To Submit e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal ((http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

Engr.Riadul Quddus Upazila Engineer Palash, Narsingdi ue.palash@lged.gov.bd